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	topmostSubform[0]: 
	Page1[0]: 
	ACCOUNT\: 
	1[0]: 00105000

	LUCDESC\: 
	0[0]: SINGLE FAM

	CLASS_DES\: 
	0[0]: R

	FULL_ADDR\: 
	0[0]: 491 GREENHAVEN RD

	ZONING\: 
	0[0]: RA-20

	NBHD\: 
	0[0]: 0050

	PAR_ID\: 
	1[0]: 7-1-49

	STYLE\: 
	0[0]: Conventional

	RM_TOT\: 
	0[0]: 1

	RM_BED\: 
	0[0]: 4

	BATH_HALF\: 
	0[0]: 0

	MAILADD\: 
	0[0]: 491 GREENHAVEN RD

	MAILCITY\: 
	0[0]: PAWCATUCK

	MAILSTATE\: 
	0[0]: CT

	MAILZIP\: 
	0[0]: 06379

	LUC\: 
	0[0]: 1010

	LOT_SET\: 
	0[0]: Suburban

	STORIES\: 
	0[0]: 2

	KIT_STYLE\: 
	0[0]: Modern

	DATE\: 
	1[0]: 11/25/2016

	YEAR_BUILT\: 
	0[0]: 1951

	COND\: 
	0[0]: Ave/Good

	RF_STYLE\: 
	0[0]: Gable/Hip

	RF_COV\: 
	0[0]: Asph/F Gls/Cmp

	LOT_DESC\: 
	0[0]: Level

	UTIL1DESC\: 
	0[0]: Well,Septic

	ACRES\: 
	0[0]: 1.12

	CENSUS\: 
	0[0]: 7051

	FLOORS\: 
	0[0]: Hardwood

	HEAT_TYPE\: 
	0[0]: Hot Water

	HEAT_FUEL\: 
	0[0]: Oil

	AC_TYPE\: 
	0[0]: None

	GROSS_BA\: 
	0[0]: 7088

	TOT_LA\: 
	0[0]: 3419

	USE\: 
	0[0]: Residential

	BATH_FULL\: 
	0[0]: 4

	BATH_STYLE\: 
	0[0]: Modern

	FIRE_DIST\: 
	0[0]: Wequetequock

	VIS_ID\: 
	0[0]: 3979

	INT_WALLS\: 
	0[0]: Plastered

	EXT_WALLS\: 
	0[0]: Vinyl Siding

	CO_OWNER\: 
	0[0]: 

	Poll_place\: 
	0[0]: Pawcatuck Fire House

	Vote_Dist\: 
	0[0]: 2

	Trash_Day\: 
	0[0]: F

	School_Dist\: 
	0[0]: 

	OWNER\: 
	8[0]: ODONNELL PATRICK J & TRACY E


	Page2[0]: 
	SALE_PRICE\: 
	0[0]: 
	1[0]: 
	2[0]: 130000
	3[0]: 
	4[0]: 
	5[0]: 
	6[0]: 
	7[0]: 

	ACCOUNT\: 
	0[0]: 00105000

	PAR_ID\: 
	0[0]: 7-1-49

	SALE_DATE\: 
	0[0]: 7/1/2010
	1[0]: 3/29/2007
	2[0]: 10/11/2000
	3[0]: 3/16/2000
	4[0]: 8/5/1948
	5[0]: 
	6[0]: 
	7[0]: 

	APR_LAND\: 
	0[0]: 96900

	ASS_LAND\: 
	0[0]: 67800

	APR_BLDG\: 
	0[0]: 323500

	ASS_BLDG\: 
	0[0]: 226500

	APR_OUT\: 
	0[0]: 8800

	ASS_OUT\: 
	0[0]: 6200

	APR_EXT\: 
	0[0]: 69700

	ASS_EXT\: 
	0[0]: 48800

	APR_TOT\: 
	0[0]: 498900

	ASS_TOT\: 
	0[0]: 349300

	DATE\: 
	0[0]: 11/25/2016

	OWNER\: 
	0[0]: ODONNELL PATRICK J & TRACY E
	1[0]: ODONNELL PATRICK J & TRACY E
	2[0]: ODONNELL PATRICK J
	3[0]: BUCK WILLIAM F SR EST OF
	4[0]: BUCK WILLIAM F SR
	5[0]: 
	6[0]: 
	7[0]: 

	SUB_LA\: 
	0[0]: 499
	1[0]: 1656
	2[0]: 0
	3[0]: 0
	4[0]: 0
	5[0]: 0
	6[0]: 0
	7[0]: 1264
	8[0]: 0

	SUB_TYPE\: 
	0[0]: Half Story, Finished
	1[0]: First Floor
	2[0]: Porch, Enclosed
	3[0]: Porch, Open
	4[0]: Basement, Unfinished
	5[0]: Deck, Wood
	6[0]: Cathedral Ceil
	7[0]: Upper Story, Finished
	8[0]: Garage

	SUB_GA\: 
	0[0]: 768
	1[0]: 1656
	2[0]: 24
	3[0]: 312
	4[0]: 1656
	5[0]: 512
	6[0]: 352
	7[0]: 1264
	8[0]: 352

	BK_PG\: 
	0[0]:    671/1084
	1[0]:    618/1145
	2[0]:    455/ 449
	3[0]:    448/ 187
	4[0]:     85/ 550
	5[0]: 
	6[0]: 
	7[0]: 

	OUT_ITEM\: 
	0[0]: RECTANGULAR
	1[0]: POOL DECK
	2[0]: SOLAR ELEC
	3[0]: AIR CONDITION
	4[0]: FIREPLACE
	5[0]: 
	6[0]: 
	7[0]: 
	8[0]: 
	9[0]: 

	DESC\: 
	0[0]: 360.00 S.F.
	1[0]: 849.00 S.F.
	2[0]: 75.00 UNITS
	3[0]: 384.00 UNITS
	4[0]: 
	5[0]: 
	6[0]: 
	7[0]: 
	8[0]: 
	9[0]: 

	GROSS_BA\: 
	0[0]: 7088

	TOT_LA\: 
	0[0]: 3419


	Page3[0]: 
	ACCOUNT\: 
	2[0]: 00105000

	PAR_ID\: 
	2[0]: 7-1-49

	STYLE\: 
	1[0]: Outbuildings

	RM_TOT\: 
	1[0]: 1

	STORIES\: 
	1[0]: 1

	KIT_STYLE\: 
	1[0]: NA

	YEAR_BUILT\: 
	1[0]: 2001

	COND\: 
	1[0]: Very Good

	RF_STYLE\: 
	1[0]: Gable/Hip

	RF_COV\: 
	1[0]: Asph/F Gls/Cmp

	FLOORS\: 
	1[0]: Minimum/Plywd

	HEAT_TYPE\: 
	1[0]: Wood Furnance

	HEAT_FUEL\: 
	1[0]: Coal or Wood

	AC_TYPE\: 
	1[0]: None

	GROSS_BA\: 
	1[0]: 3881
	1[1]: 3881

	TOT_LA\: 
	1[0]: 856
	1[1]: 856

	USE\: 
	1[0]: Residential

	BATH_FULL\: 
	1[0]: 0

	INT_WALLS\: 
	1[0]: K Pine/A Wd

	DATE\: 
	2[0]: 11/25/2016

	RM_BED\: 
	1[0]: 0

	EXT_WALLS\: 
	1[0]: Wood on Sheath

	SUB_LA\: 
	9[0]: 0
	10[0]: 0
	11[0]: 256
	12[0]: 600
	13[0]: 0
	14[0]: 
	15[0]: 
	16[0]: 
	17[0]: 

	SUB_TYPE\: 
	9[0]: Porch, Open
	10[0]: Deck, Wood
	11[0]: Office, (Average)
	12[0]: Loft
	13[0]: Garage
	14[0]: 
	15[0]: 
	16[0]: 
	17[0]: 

	SUB_GA\: 
	9[0]: 558
	10[0]: 240
	11[0]: 256
	12[0]: 1200
	13[0]: 1627
	14[0]: 
	15[0]: 
	16[0]: 
	17[0]: 

	BATH_STYLE\: 
	1[0]: NA





